/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERE

WASHINGTON

LANDT FARMS INC-SPORTING CLAYS

NINE MILE FALLS, WA
6/6/2020
REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT
24 Attended
CH TRACY WRIGHT

M2 DEAN T CORNELISON
AA1  HENRY WILLIAMSON

AA2  DARREN MARSH
Al CRAIG POWELL

Bl DENNY EICKMEYER

Bl PHIL VOLKMAN

c1 MICHAEL J MACKAY

C2 WAYNE WARNER
D1 JEROD MURINKO
D2 MARGA A POWELL

E1l MICHAEL MOEHNKE

SJCH JEROD MURINKO
LYCH MARGA A POWELL

92
88
84
79
80
77
77
72
68
72
59
68
72
59

SUMNER SPORTSMENS ASSOCIATION

PUYALLUP, WA
6/13/2020
SUMNER

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMNER

44 Attended

M1 MIKE WILGUS
M2 DAVID L BARTOW
M2 JERRY PEREZ

M3 EDWARD A SALVINI

AA1  SHAD PERRY

AA2  DEREKLETO

AA3  CARSON GUIDOTTI
Al STEVEN EDWARDS
A2 DAVE FRAKES

A3 DAVE COLLINS

B1 GRAYSON HELMS
B2 DAVID WHITE

B2 RUSS L RANDALL
B3 MIKE HELMS

C1 KAYLA WILGUS

C2 MICHAEL P STEVENS

Cc3 DENNIS FORHART

D1 RICK VANDERWAAL
D2 ALEXANDER M STEVENS

D3 WILLIAM TORRICO
El LINN E LARSEN

E2 KEN F HULET

E3 PAMELA A CHINN
SICH  KAYLA WILGUS

SJRU  ALEXANDER M STEVENS

JRCH CARSON GUIDOTTI
VTCH DAVID L BARTOW
VTRU THOMAS RHEA
VT3  STEVEN EDWARDS

SVCH EDWARD A SALVINI

SVRU RIKHOLLY
SV3  GRAYSON HELMS
SSCH LYNNJ MARVIN

June 2020 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

89
84
84
78
82
75
74
72
70
67
69
64
64
62
64
63
56
65
62
58
60
57
33
64
62
74
84
77
72
78
71
69
77
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